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The Menu of Jack In The Box from La Habra contains about 129 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $7.6. What User doesn't like about Jack In The Box:
very disappointed by my food purchase. two sourdough jackburgers for 8 dollars. the picture on the lookout
looked great. when we opened the box, the hamburger was not existent. | haven't had a burger there for a long
time, and after today I'll never eat there again. what happened to American pride. read more. Jack In The Box
from La Habra is in demand for its mouth-watering burgers, to which crispy fries, salads and other sides are
presented, and you can indulge in scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. As a rule, most dishes
are prepared in the shortest time for you and served, The customers of the restaurant are also thrilled with the
extensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.
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Etras Hash Browns and Sides

CHICKEN NUGGETS (10) $5.4 HASH BROWNS $3.0

Dessert Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE $3.5 MILK $3.0
(] ()
Donburi - Bowls Uncategorized
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL $8.7 LARGE VANILLA SHAKE $6.2
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH $6.6 GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $9.4
SIDE SALAD $3.5

Crunchies and pastries
SAUSAGE CROISSANT $6.0 ‘Bweraqea

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION $3.7
(]
Sides DASANI BOTTLED WATER $2.9
MINI CHURROS (5) $3.1
‘Brealgfaat a l('l Carte MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST $6.9
BURRITO '
LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH  $7.0
GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS $6.9
Py & BREAKFAST SANDWICH '
LARGE OREO SHAKE $6.6 Tacos, Tries & Sides
. LOADED TINY TACOS $6.3
Wf"r You LARGE FRENCH FRY $4.5
JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3) $6.6
) |
. . Burgers a la carte
Biscuits and Cookies CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK $7.7
CHEESECAKE $3.5 DOUBLE JACK $8.2

TWO TACOS $2.1
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Sandwiches

HOMESTYLE RANCH CHICKEN
CLUB

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN FAJITA PITA

Side dishes

4PC MOZZARELLA
STICKS

ONION RINGS

CRISPY CHICKEN
STRIPS (3)

Tacos, Tries Eamp; Sides

STUFFED JALAPENOS (3)
STUFFED JALAPENOS (7)
JUMBO EGG ROLL (1)

Burger Combos

LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK
COMBO

LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO

LARGE BACON ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK
COMBO

LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO

Chickien & Salads
CLUCK SANDWICH

JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/
CHEESE

JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN

$9.1

$8.5
$8.2

$4.4
$5.2

$8.7

$5.0
$5.9
$4.4

$13.1
$13.5

$14.5

$13.2

$17.3

$10.1

$7.9
$8.5

$7.9

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (5)
CHICKEN CLUB SALAD (CRISPY)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
(CRISPY)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
(GRILLED)

Burgers

ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER
BACON SWISS BUTTERY JACK
JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER
JUMBO JACK

BACON ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER

SOURDOUGH JACK

JR. JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER

JR. JUMBO JACK
Chicken Combos
LARGE CLUCK
ﬂ SANDWICH COMBO

‘:w LARGE JACK'S SPICY

CHICKEN W/ CHEESE
CcomMBO

LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN
COMBO

LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
(5) COMBO

LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
(3) COMBO

LARGE CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)
COMBO

LARGE CHICKEN FAJITA PITA
COMBO

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO

$11.2
$9.4

$9.4

$9.4

$7.9
$8.5
$5.4
$4.7

$9.1

$8.5
$3.5
$2.9

$13.2

$14.0

$13.2

$16.6

$14.1

$10.4

$13.6

$12.5
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Breakfast

EXTREME SAUSAGE

SANDWICH $6.2

JUMBO BREAKFAST $6.9

PLATTER W/ BACON ’
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $6.9
SAUSAGE ’
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER $7.5
BACON SAUSAGE )
BACON BREAKFAST JACK $4.7
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK $4.4
BREAKFAST JACK $3.5
MINI PANCAKES (8) WISYRUP $3.1
SUPREME CROISSANT $6.2

Popular Ttems
a LARGE BACON SWISS
3 * BUTTERY JACK $14.0

%ﬁ? COMBO
- LARGE JUMBO JACK

CHEESEBURGER $10.7
ComMBO
LARGE HOMESTYLE RANCH $14.5
CHICKEN CLUB COMBO ’
BUILD YOUR OWN MUNCHIE
MEAL $12.5
TINY TACOS $5.0
LARGE CURLY FRY $4.9
LARGE COCA-COLA $3.7
LARGE COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR $3.7
LARGE HI-C PUNCH $3.7
SUPREME CROISSANT $9.4
COMBO ’
/ SAUSAGE CROISSANT $12.0

COMBO

GRANDE SAUSAGE BREAKFAST

BURRITO COMBO $10.0
MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST 6100
BURRITO COMBO :
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK s75
COMBO '
LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH 0 o

COMBO
BACON BREAKFAST JACK COMBO $7.9
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/

SAUSAGE COMBO $10.0
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTERWI ¢, o
BACON COMBO '
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH ¢ -
COMBO '
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTERWI ¢
BACON SAUSAGE COMBO '
EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH ¢ ,
COMBO '
Drinks
LARGE DIET COKE $3.7
LARGE BARQ'SROOT ¢
BEER '
LARGE FANTA $3.7
LARGE VANILLA SWEET CREAM ¢,
ICED COFFEE '
LARGE CARAMEL SWEET CREAM ¢, -
ICED COFFEE '
LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM sa7

ICED COFFEE
LARGE BLACK ICED COFFEE $3.6
LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA

COFFEE $2.9
LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA ¢, o
DECAF COFFEE

SIMPLY ORANGE $3.9
LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE $6.2
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LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE
LARGE SPRITE

LARGE DR PEPPER

LARGE FUZE ICED TEA

ZERO SUGAR LARGE FUZE ICED
TEA

Featured Ttems

COMBO

BACON ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE
STEAKHOUSE BURGER

LARGE BACON ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER
COMBO

MINI MUNCHIES VARIETY PACK

6PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS W/
SYRUP

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
BACON AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
BACON AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS

ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE
STEAKHOUSE BURGER

LARGE ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE $13.9

$6.2
$3.7
$3.7
$3.7

$3.7

$8.5

$9.2

$14.7

$4.4

$6.3

$10.0

$13.1

$10.0

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH
TOAST STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH
TOAST STICKS COMBO

LARGE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS
SHAKE

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL
INFUSION

LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL
ENERGY

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL
SUGARFREE

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL
SUGARFREE

RED BULL ENERGY CAN

RED BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE
CAN

$13.1

$10.6

$13.7

$6.6

$6.2

$13.7

$6.2

$6.2

$6.2

$6.2

$3.7

$3.7
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Jack In The Box

1231 W Whittier Blvd, 90631, La
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -01:00
Tuesday 06:00 -01:00
Wednesday 06:00 -01:00
Thursday 06:00 -01:00
Friday 06:00 -02:00
Saturday 06:00 -02:00
Sunday 06:00 -01:00
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