



https://menulist.menu 1231 W Whittier Blvd, 90631, La Habra, US, United States +15626911945 - https://locations.jackinthebox.com/us/ca/la-habra/1231-w-whittier-blvd









The Menu of Jack In The Box from La Habra contains about 129 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.6. What User doesn't like about Jack In The Box:

very disappointed by my food purchase. two sourdough jackburgers for 8 dollars. the picture on the lookout looked great. when we opened the box, the hamburger was not existent. I haven't had a burger there for a long time, and after today I'll never eat there again. what happened to American pride. read more. Jack In The Box from La Habra is in demand for its **mouth-watering burgers**, to which crispy fries, salads and other sides are presented, and you can indulge in scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. As a rule, most *dishes* are prepared in the shortest time for you and served, The customers of the restaurant are also thrilled with the extensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.

TWO TACOS



Extras		Hash Browns and Sides	
CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)	\$5.4	HASH BROWNS	\$3.0
Dessert		Ingredients Used	
CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE	\$3.5	MILK	\$3.0
Donburi - Bowls		Uncategorized	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL	\$8.7	LARGE VANILLA SHAKE	\$6.2
Brunch		Salads	
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.6	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4
Crunchies and pastries		SIDE SALAD	\$3.5
•		Qorong gos	
SAUSAGE CROISSANT	\$6.0	Beverages RED BULL YELLOW EDITION	\$3.7
Sides		DASANI BOTTLED WATER	\$3.7 \$2.9
MINI CHURROS (5)	\$3.1		
		Breakfast entrees	
Breakfast a La Carte	07.0	MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.9
LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$7.0	GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS	\$6.9
Shakes & Desserts		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
LARGE OREO SHAKE	\$6.6	Tacos, Fries & Sides	
Malad Car War		LOADED TINY TACOS	\$6.3
Picked for You		LARGE FRENCH FRY	\$4.5
JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)	\$6.6		
Pirouits and Cookies		Burgers à la carte	
Biscuits and Cookies		CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK	\$7.7
CHEESECAKE	\$3.5	DOUBLE JACK	\$8.2
Value			

\$2.1

	D

Sandwi	iches		CRISPY CH	HICKEN STRIPS (5)	\$11.2
HOMESTYLE RANCH CHICKEN CLUB		\$9.1	CHICKEN (CLUB SALAD (CRISPY)	\$9.4
				ST CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4
GRILLED C	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.5	(CRISPY)		Ψ5
CHICKEN F	FAJITA PITA	\$8.2	SOUTHWE (GRILLED)	ST CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4
Side dis	hes		Burger	5	
	4PC MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.4	ULTIMATE	CHEESEBURGER	\$7.9
E (2)	ONION RINGS	\$5.2	BACON SV	VISS BUTTERY JACK	\$8.5
	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$8.7	JUMBO JA	CK CHEESEBURGER	\$5.4
	STRIPS (3)	4011	JUMBO JA	CK	\$4.7
Tacos, F	ries & Sides		BACON UL CHEESEBI		\$9.1
STUFFED 3	JALAPENOS (3)	\$5.0	SOURDOU	GH JACK	\$8.5
STUFFED 3	JALAPENOS (7)	\$5.9	JR. JUMBO	JACK CHEESEBURGER	\$3.5
JUMBO EG	G ROLL (1)	\$4.4	JR. JUMBO) JACK	\$2.9
Burger	Combos		Chicken	. Combos	
	Combos ASSIC BUTTERY JACK	\$13.1	Chicken Chicken	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.2
LARGE CL COMBO		\$13.1 \$13.5	Chicken	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY	, -
LARGE CL COMBO LARGE DO	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK	, — · · ·		LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/ CHEESE COMBO	\$13.2 \$14.0
LARGE DO LARGE BA CHEESEBU	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK UBLE JACK COMBO CON ULTIMATE JRGER COMBO TIMATE	\$13.5		LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/ CHEESE	, -
LARGE DO LARGE BA CHEESEBU LARGE UL' CHEESEBU LARGE SO	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK UBLE JACK COMBO CON ULTIMATE JRGER COMBO	\$13.5 \$14.5	LARGE JA COMBO	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/ CHEESE COMBO CK'S SPICY CHICKEN SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$14.0
LARGE CL COMBO LARGE DO LARGE BA CHEESEBU LARGE UL CHEESEBU LARGE SO COMBO	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK UBLE JACK COMBO CON ULTIMATE JRGER COMBO TIMATE JRGER COMBO	\$13.5 \$14.5 \$13.2	LARGE JA COMBO LARGE CR (5) COMBO	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN WI CHEESE COMBO CK'S SPICY CHICKEN SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS CHICKEN STRIPS	\$14.0 \$13.2
LARGE CL COMBO LARGE DO LARGE BA CHEESEBU LARGE UL CHEESEBU LARGE SO COMBO LARGE JUI	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK BUBLE JACK COMBO CON ULTIMATE JRGER COMBO TIMATE JRGER COMBO URDOUGH JACK MBO JACK COMBO	\$13.5 \$14.5 \$13.2 \$17.3	LARGE JACOMBO LARGE CR (5) COMBO LARGE CR (3) COMBO	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN WI CHEESE COMBO CK'S SPICY CHICKEN SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS CHICKEN STRIPS	\$14.0 \$13.2 \$16.6
LARGE CL. COMBO LARGE DO LARGE BA CHEESEBU LARGE UL' CHEESEBU LARGE SO COMBO LARGE JUI Chicken	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK BUBLE JACK COMBO CON ULTIMATE JRGER COMBO TIMATE JRGER COMBO URDOUGH JACK MBO JACK COMBO & Salads	\$13.5 \$14.5 \$13.2 \$17.3 \$10.1	LARGE JA COMBO LARGE CR (5) COMBO LARGE CR (3) COMBO LARGE CH COMBO LARGE CH	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN WI CHEESE COMBO CK'S SPICY CHICKEN SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS)	\$14.0 \$13.2 \$16.6 \$14.1 \$10.4
LARGE CL. COMBO LARGE DO LARGE BA CHEESEBU LARGE UL' CHEESEBU LARGE SO COMBO LARGE JUI Chicken CLUCK SA	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK BUBLE JACK COMBO CON ULTIMATE JRGER COMBO TIMATE JRGER COMBO URDOUGH JACK MBO JACK COMBO A Salads NDWICH	\$13.5 \$14.5 \$13.2 \$17.3 \$10.1	LARGE CR (5) COMBO LARGE CR (3) COMBO LARGE CH COMBO LARGE CH COMBO	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN WI CHEESE COMBO CK'S SPICY CHICKEN SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS SICKEN NUGGETS (10)	\$14.0 \$13.2 \$16.6 \$14.1 \$10.4 \$13.6
LARGE CL. COMBO LARGE DO LARGE BA CHEESEBU LARGE UL' CHEESEBU LARGE SO COMBO LARGE JUI Chicken CLUCK SA	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK BUBLE JACK COMBO CON ULTIMATE JRGER COMBO TIMATE JRGER COMBO URDOUGH JACK MBO JACK COMBO & Salads	\$13.5 \$14.5 \$13.2 \$17.3 \$10.1	LARGE CR (5) COMBO LARGE CR (3) COMBO LARGE CH COMBO LARGE CH COMBO	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/ CHEESE COMBO CK'S SPICY CHICKEN SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS SISPY CHICKEN STRIPS HICKEN NUGGETS (10)	\$14.0 \$13.2 \$16.6 \$14.1 \$10.4 \$13.6

	T.	
WAR S	W.	- and

Breakfo	nst .		GRANDE S	SAUSAGE BREAKFAST	\$10.0
	EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$6.2	MEAT LOV	/ERS BREAKFAST	\$10.0
	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ BACON	\$6.9		BREAKFAST JACK	\$7.5
JUMBO BR SAUSAGE	REAKFAST PLATTER WI	\$6.9		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$10.0
JUMBO BR BACON SA	REAKFAST PLATTER JUSAGE	\$7.5	COMBO BACON BI	REAKFAST JACK COMBO	\$7.9
BACON BE	REAKFAST JACK	\$4.7	JUMBO BI SAUSAGE	REAKFAST PLATTER W/	\$10.0
SAUSAGE	BREAKFAST JACK	\$4.4		REAKFAST PLATTER W/	
BREAKFAS	ST JACK	\$3.5	BACON C		\$10.0
MINI PANC	AKES (8) W/SYRUP	\$3.1		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$9.7
SUPREME	CROISSANT	\$6.2		REAKFAST PLATTER W/	\$10.6
Popular	r Items			AUSAGE COMBO	Ψ1010
	LARGE BACON SWISS BUTTERY JACK COMBO	\$14.0	COMBO Drinks	SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$9.4
and the same of th	LARGE JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$10.7	Diums	LARGE DIET COKE	\$3.7
	MESTYLE RANCH CLUB COMBO	\$14.5		LARGE BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$3.7
BUILD YOU	JR OWN MUNCHIE	\$12.5		LARGE FANTA	\$3.7
MEAL		\$12.5	ICED COF	ANILLA SWEET CREAM FEE	\$4.7
TINY TACO		\$5.0		ARAMEL SWEET CREAM	\$4.7
LARGE CU		\$4.9	ICED COF		ψ4.7
LARGE CO		\$3.7	LARGE MO	OCHA SWEET CREAM FEE	\$4.7
	CA-COLA ZERO SUGAR	\$3.7	LARGE BI	ACK ICED COFFEE	\$3.6
LARGE HI-		\$3.7		GH MOUNTAIN ARABICA	\$2.9
Breakfo	ast Combos			GH MOUNTAIN ARABICA	60.0
	SUPREME CROISSANT	\$9.4	DECAF CO	OFFEE	\$2.9
3	COMBO	++··	SIMPLY O	RANGE	\$3.9
	SAUSAGE CROISSANT COMBO	\$12.0	LARGE ST	RAWBERRY SHAKE	\$6.2

STICKS



LARGE CH	ARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE \$6.2		JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/		
LARGE SP	RITE	\$3.7	SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO	\$13.1	
LARGE DR	PEPPER	\$3.7	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/		
LARGE FU	ZE ICED TEA	\$3.7	SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS	\$10.6	
ZERO SUG TEA	AR LARGE FUZE ICED	\$3.7	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER WI SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO	\$13.7	
Feature			LARGE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS SHAKE	\$6.6	
	ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER	\$8.5	PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL INFUSION	\$6.2	
	LARGE ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE COMBO	\$13.9	LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.7	
	L AMERICAN RIBEYE JSE BURGER	\$9.2	STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY	\$6.2	
	CON ALL AMERICAN EAKHOUSE BURGER	\$14.7	STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL	\$6.2	
MINI MUNC	CHIES VARIETY PACK	\$4.4	SUGARFREE		
6PC FRENC	CH TOAST STICKS W/	\$6.3	BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY	\$6.2	
	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ ID FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$6.2	
	REAKFAST PLATTER W/		RED BULL ENERGY CAN	\$3.7	
	ID FRENCH TOAST	\$13.1	RED BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE CAN	\$3.7	
	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ AND FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0			



Jack In The Box

1231 W Whittier Blvd, 90631, La Habra, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 06:00 -01:00 Tuesday 06:00 -01:00 Wednesday 06:00 -01:00 Thursday 06:00 -01:00 Friday 06:00 -02:00 Saturday 06:00 -02:00 Sunday 06:00 -01:00

